
 
1° TURNO 12 GIUGNO - 23 GIUGNO  

 
   

 

 
   

 

1 Albano Niccolò 5 A S.S. AMMESSO 

2 Albano Chloe 3 S.S AMMESSA 

3 Balan Gabriela 2 D S.S. AMMESSA 

4 Balan Elisa 2 B S.S. AMMESSA 

5 Biasucci Giuia 1 B R.C. AMMESSA 

6 Bucchi Sara 4 D S.S. AMMESSA 

7 Bucefalo Cecilia 1 B R.C. AMMESSA 

8 Candi Angeica 1 A S.S. AMMESSA 

9 Cardone Christian 1 A R.C. AMMESSO 

10 Cesaro Alessio 3 B R.C. AMMESSO 

11 Coga Serena 1 B R.C. AMMESSA 

12 Falchi Giulia 1 A R.C. AMMESSA 

13 Ferruzzi Flavio 5 A S.S. AMMESSO 

14 Fratman Marius 4 A S.S. AMMESSO 

15 Halimbawa Jago Alfonso 1 A S.S. AMMESSO 

16 Inculet Marius 3 C S.S. AMMESSO 

17 Lasaponara Francesco 3 C S.S. AMMESSO 

18 Loreti Leonardo 5 A S.S. AMMESSO 

19 Loreti Lorenzo 2 A S.S. AMMESSO 

20 Mainieri Marco Teodoro 4 A S.S. AMMESSO 

21 Mainieri Francesco Maria 3 A S.S. AMMESSO 

22 Mari Azzurra 1 M MEDIE AMMESSA 

23 Mari Irene 4 C S.S. AMMESSO 



24 Miosi Elisa 4 A S.S. AMMESSA 

25 Mondo Aurora 3 A S.S. AMMESSA 

26 Nanni Alice 2 C S.S. AMMESSA 

27 Orlando Matteo 3 B R.C. AMMESSO 

28 Orsini Thomas 3 B S.S. AMMESSO 

29 Pasquali Orsini Patrizio 1 A R.C. AMMESSO 

30 Pieretti Maria 2 B S.S. AMMESSA 

31 Pin Gaia 3 C S.S. AMMESSA 

32 Pin Christian 1 C S.S. AMMESSO 

33 Pizzimenti Riccardo 4 B S.S. AMMESSO 

34 Saad Mohamed 
Othman Adam 3 A S.S. AMMESSO 

35 Saad Mohamed 
Othman Ahmed 5 B S.S. AMMESSO 

36 Salvatorelli Andrea 1 A R.C. AMMESSO 

37 Schina Sofia 1 A R.C. AMMESSA 

38 Valenti Ludovico 4 A R.C. AMMESSO 

39 Vizitiu Russu Arianna 5 A S.S. AMMESSA 

40 Vizitiu Russu Anastasia 1 A R.C. AMMESSA 
 

   
 

41 Apollonio Nicolò 4 C S.S. RISERVA 

42 Battafarano Serena 4 B S.S. RISERVA 

43 Battisti Alessia 5 C S.S. RISERVA 

44 Boccacci Mattia 1 A EST RISERVA 

45 Campanile Claudio 2 S.S RISERVA 

46 Capobianco Diego 1 A R.C. RISERVA 

47 Cappadona Davide 4 A S.S. RISERVA 



48 Ciavaglia Ludovica 1 B R.C. RISERVA 

49 Ciavaglia Maria Chiara 3 B R.C. RISERVA 

50 Cosmi Andrea 5 A S.S. RISERVA 

51 Cruciani Giulia 1 B R.C. RISERVA 

52 Cruciani Giorgia 1 A R.C. RISERVA 

53 D'Emidio Arianna 5 C S.S. RISERVA 

54 D'Esposito Alice 2 B S.S. RISERVA 

55 Davidde Flavio 2 B S.S. RISERVA 

56 Di Berardo Alice Maria 5 B S.S. RISERVA 

57 Di Berardo Olivia Maria 1 C S.S. RISERVA 

58 Di Biagio Michele 4 A S.S. RISERVA 

59 Dioguardi Mia 3 A R.C. RISERVA 

60 Ferraguzzi Giulia 2 A R.C. RISERVA 

61 Fierro Simone 2 A S.S. RISERVA 

62 Fraigola Gaia 4 B EST RISERVA 

63 Gorelli Andrea 4 B S.S. RISERVA 

64 Gorelli Elena 2 A S.S. RISERVA 

65 Lobrace Davide 4 C S.S. RISERVA 

66 Maratta Elena 1 B S.S. RISERVA 

67 Marcelli Giulia 1 A S.S. RISERVA 

68 Mealli Gabriele 5 A EST RISERVA 

69 Mealli Leandro 1 B EST RISERVA 



70 Moldoveanu David Gabriel 4 A S.S. RISERVA 

71 Mulas Marco 3 A S.S. RISERVA 

72 Mulas Caterina 2 A S.S. RISERVA 

73 Noviello Francesco 5 C S.S. RISERVA 

74 Noviello Aurora 2 A S.S. RISERVA 

75 Noviello Alessandro 4 B S.S. RISERVA 

76 Orlando Emanuele Antonio MED EST RISERVA 

77 Ottaviani Arianna 2 B S.S. RISERVA 

78 Paniccia Serena 3 A S.S. RISERVA 

79 Paniccia Valentina 1 B S.S. RISERVA 

80 Patini  Teresa 3 B S.S. RISERVA 

81 Patini  Susanna 5 C S.S. RISERVA 

82 Petrolati Diego 3 A R.C. RISERVA 

83 Pitti Giovanni 3 A S.S. RISERVA 

84 Pitti Matteo 1 B S.S. RISERVA 

85 Rondinelli Lorenzo 4 A S.S. RISERVA 

86 Rondinelli Matteo 1 A S.S. RISERVA 

87 Rotili Daniele 1 B R.C. RISERVA 

88 Sabeni Francesco S.S. RISERVA 

89 Sbardella Gioia 3 A S.S. RISERVA 

90 Sbardella Greta 1 B S.S. RISERVA 

91 Stefanelli Ambra 1 B S.S. RISERVA 



92 Stoppaccioli Carlo 3 B R.C. RISERVA 

93 Tafuto Sara 5 A S.S. RISERVA 

94 Tafuto Crristian 3 B S.S. RISERVA 

95 Tomeo Sara MED EX RISERVA 

96 Tomeo Gabriele 1 B EX RISERVA 

97 Torre Riccardo 2 A S.S. RISERVA 

98 Vascelli Edoardo 2 A S.S. RISERVA 

99 Venanzi  Samuele 4 A S.S. RISERVA 

100 Venditti Marco 1 B S.S. RISERVA 

101 Venditti Francesco 1 C S.S. RISERVA 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
2° TURNO 26 GIUGNO - 06 LUGLIO  

 
   

 

 
   

 

1 Arpinio Vittoria MAT GRIM AMMESSA 

2 Bellomonte Giovanni 4 A S.S. AMMESSO 

3 Bellomonte Azzurra 2 D S.S. AMMESSA 

4 Capobianco Gabriel MAT EST AMMESSO 

5 Casciaro Letizia MAT GRIM AMMESSA 

6 Cermaria Leonardo MAT S.S. AMMESSO 

7 Cermaria Lorenzo MAT S.S. AMMESSO 

8 Coccia Elisa 1 A R.C. AMMESSA 

9 D'Esposito Alice 2 B S.S. AMMESSA 

10 De Leonibus Zeno MAT GRIM AMMESSO 

11 Di Berardo Alice Maria 5 B S.S. AMMESSA 

12 Di Berardo Olivia Maria 1 C S.S. AMMESSA 

13 Di Giovannangelo Adriano 1 A S.S  AMMESSO 

14 Di Giovannangelo Aurora 4 A S.S. AMMESSA 

15 Dioguardi Mia 3 A R.C. AMMESSA 

16 Fabi  Sveva MAT GRIM AMMESSA 

17 Fierro Simone 2 A S.S. AMMESSO 

18 Lausi Raul 4 D S.S. AMMESSO 

19 Lausi Eva 2 C S.S. AMMESSA 

20 Lucheroni Elettra 5 B S.S. AMMESSA 

21 Muccio Jacopo 4 S.S. AMMESSO 

22 Mulas Marco 3 A S.S. AMMESSO 

23 Mulas Caterina 2 A S.S. AMMESSA 



24 Mulas Isabella MAT S.S. AMMESSA 

25 Noviello Francesco 5 C S.S. AMMESSO 

26 Noviello Aurora 2 A S.S. AMMESSA 

27 Noviello Alessandro 4 B S.S. AMMESSO 

28 Paletta Matteo 2 A S.S. AMMESSO 

29 Patini  Teresa 3 B S.S. AMMESSA 

30 Patini  Stefano 4 D S.S. AMMESSO 

31 Patini  Susanna 5 C S.S. AMMESSA 

32 Perna Giulia 4 A S.S. AMMESSA 

33 Pitti Giovanni 3 A S.S. AMMESSO 

34 Pitti Matteo 1 B S.S. AMMESSO 

35 Sbardella Gioia 3 A S.S. AMMESSA 

36 Sbardella Greta 1 B S.S. AMMESSA 

37 Stocchi  Aurora MAT GRIM AMMESSA 

38 Stocchi  Sofia MAT GRIM AMMESSA 

39 Zampatori Daniel 2 D S.S. AMMESSO 

40 Zampatori Samuel MAT S.S. AMMESSO 

 
   

 

41 Albano Niccolò 5 A S.S. RISERVA 

42 Albano Chloe 3 S.S RISERVA 

43 Apollonio Nicolò 4 C S.S. RISERVA 

44 Balan Gabriela 2 D S.S. RISERVA 

45 Balan Elisa 2 B S.S. RISERVA 

46 Bucefalo Cecilia 1 B R.C. RISERVA 

47 Buonomano Giulia MAT EST RISERVA 



48 Campanile Claudio 2 S.S RISERVA 

49 Capobianco Diego 1 A R.C. RISERVA 

50 Cardone Christian 1 A R.C. RISERVA 

51 Cesaro Alessio 3 B R.C. RISERVA 

52 Coccia Tommaso 3 A R.C. RISERVA 

53 D'Apolito Caterina MAT GRIM RISERVA 

54 D'Esposito Noemi MAT GRIM RISERVA 

55 Falchi Giulia 1 A R.C. RISERVA 

56 Ferruzzi Flavio 5 A S.S. RISERVA 

57 Fraigola Gaia 4 B EST RISERVA 

58 Fratman Marius 4 A S.S. RISERVA 

59 Gennari Sophie 5 S.S. RISERVA 

60 Gennari Francesco 2 S.S. RISERVA 

61 Halimbawa Jago Alfonso 1 A S.S. RISERVA 

62 Iandolina Gaia 5 A S.S. RISERVA 

63 Iandolina Ilaria 2 C S.S. RISERVA 

64 Lasaponara Francesco 3 C S.S. RISERVA 

65 Lucà Vanessa 3 B R.C.  RISERVA 

66 Lucà Alyssa MAT EST RISERVA 

67 Mainieri Marco Teodoro 4 A S.S. RISERVA 

68 Mainieri Francesco Maria 3 A S.S. RISERVA 

69 Moldoveanu David Gabriel 4 A S.S. RISERVA 



70 Mondo Aurora 3 A S.S. RISERVA 

71 Orlando Matteo 3 B R.C. RISERVA 

72 Orlando Emanuele Antonio MED EST RISERVA 

73 Orsini Thomas 3 B S.S. RISERVA 

74 Ottaviani Arianna 2 B S.S. RISERVA 

75 Parrinello Viola 1 C S.S. RISERVA 

76 Pascale Federico MAT GRIM RISERVA 

77 Pasquali Orsini Patrizio 1 A R.C. RISERVA 

78 Petrolati Giada MAT GRIM RISERVA 

79 Petrolati Diego 3 A R.C. RISERVA 

80 Pieretti Maria 2 B S.S. RISERVA 

81 Pin Gaia 3 C S.S. RISERVA 

82 Pin Christian 1 C S.S. RISERVA 

83 Pizzimenti Riccardo 4 B S.S. RISERVA 

84 Ria Tiziano 4 S.S. RISERVA 

85 Ria Nicole 2 S.S. RISERVA 

86 Roccotiello Edoardo MAT GRIM RISERVA 

87 Rondinelli Marta 4 B S.S. RISERVA 

88 Rondinelli Federico 2 A S.S. RISERVA 

89 Rotili Daniele 1 B R.C. RISERVA 

90 Saad Mohamed 
Othman Ahmed 5 B S.S. RISERVA 

91 Saad Mohamed 
Othman Adam 3 A S.S. RISERVA 



92 Sabeni Francesco S.S. RISERVA 

93 Salvatorelli Andrea 1 A R.C. RISERVA 

94 Saverese Leonardo 2 A S.S. RISERVA 

95 Squillaci Aurora 2 B S.S. RISERVA 

96 Squillaci Beatrice 2 E S.S. RISERVA 

97 Stefanelli Ambra 1 B S.S. RISERVA 

98 Stoppaccioli Carlo 3 B R.C. RISERVA 

99 Tafuto Sara 5 A S.S. RISERVA 

100 Tafuto Crristian 3 B S.S. RISERVA 

101 Tassone Matilda MAT GRIM RISERVA 

102 Tomeo Gabriele 1 B EST RISERVA 

103 Valenti Ludovico 4 A R.C. RISERVA 

104 Vascelli Edoardo 2 A S.S. RISERVA 

105 Vizitiu Russu Arianna 5 A S.S. RISERVA 

106 Vizitiu Russu Anastasia 1 A R.C. RISERVA 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
3° TURNO 11 LUGLIO - 21 LUGLIO  

 
   

 

 
   

 

1 Apollonio Nicolò 4 C S.S. AMMESSO 

2 Balice Aurora 1 A R.C. AMMESSA 

3 Bellomonte Cristiano MAT S.S. AMMESSO 

4 Casprini Arthur 3 B S.S AMMESSO 

5 Casprini Tristan 3 B S.S AMMESSO 

6 Coccia Tommaso 3 A R.C. AMMESSO 

7 Cosciotti Claudio MAT S.S. AMMESSO 

8 Cosciotti Valeria 2 B S.S. AMMESSA 

9 D'Esposito Noemi MAT GRIM AMMESSA 

10 Di Biagio Michele 4 A S.S. AMMESSO 

11 El Nokrashy Antonello MAT GRIM AMMESSO 

12 Ferrari Alice 2 D S.S. AMMESSA 

13 Ferrari Matteo MAT GRIM AMMESSO 

14 Fraigola Gaia 4 B EST AMMESSA 

15 Gennari Sophie 5 S.S. AMMESSA 

16 Gennari Francesco 2 S.S. AMMESSO 

17 Gennaro Michela MAT GRIM AMMESSA 

18 Girlando Giorgia MAT S.S. AMMESSA 

19 Lenzo Michele MAT GRIM AMMESSO 

20 Lobrace Davide 4 C S.S. AMMESSO 

21 Manocchi Emma 5 B R.C. AMMESSA 

22 Manocchi Perla 2 A S.S. AMMESSA 

23 Morsi  Ginevra MAT S.S. AMMESSA 



24 Nicolaescu Alexia 1 H MED AMMESSA 

25 Onela Alessia Maria 3 F S.S. AMMESSA 

26 Parrinello Alessandro MAT S.S. AMMESSO 

27 Parrinello Viola 1 C S.S. AMMESSA 

28 Perez Perez Enrico Carlos 1 A S.S  AMMESSO 

29 Perez Perez Elena 2 C S.S. AMMESSA 

30 Petrolati Giada MAT GRIM AMMESSA 

31 Petrolati Diego 3 A R.C. AMMESSO 

32 Pontecorvi Alessandro 2 E S.S. AMMESSO 

33 Puigdellilov Sadurnì Matteo MAT S.S. AMMESSO 

34 Ria Tiziano 4 S.S. AMMESSO 

35 Ria Nicole 2 S.S. AMMESSA 

36 Savina Tommaso 1 A R.C. AMMESSO 

37 Tripaldi  Daniele MAT GRIM AMMESSO 

38 Venditti Marco 1 B S.S. AMMESSO 

39 Venditti Francesco 1 C S.S. AMMESSO 

40 Zingrillo Eva 3 C S.S. AMMESSA 

 
   

 

41 Balan Gabriela 2 D S.S. RISERVA 

42 Balan Elisa 2 B S.S. RISERVA 

43 Bellomonte Giovanni 4 A S.S. RISERVA 

44 Bellomonte Azzurra 2 D S.S. RISERVA 

45 Bucchi Sara 4 D S.S. RISERVA 

46 Campanile Gabriele MAT S.S. RISERVA 

47 Campanile Claudio 2 S.S RISERVA 



48 Capobianco Diego 1 A R.C. RISERVA 

49 Capobianco Gabriel MAT EST RISERVA 

50 Cardone Christian 1 A R.C. RISERVA 

51 Cermaria Leonardo MAT S.S. RISERVA 

52 Cermaria Lorenzo MAT S.S. RISERVA 

53 Coccia Elisa 1 A R.C. RISERVA 

54 Cosmi Andrea 5 A S.S. RISERVA 

55 D'Apolito Caterina MAT GRIM RISERVA 

56 D'Esposito Alice 2 B S.S. RISERVA 

57 Davidde Flavio 2 B S.S. RISERVA 

58 De Leonibus Zeno MAT GRIM RISERVA 

59 Delatte Olivier 4 D S.S. RISERVA 

60 Delatte Thierry 4 B S.S. RISERVA 

61 Di Giovannangelo Adriano 1 A S.S  RISERVA 

62 Di Giovannangelo Aurora 4 A S.S. RISERVA 

63 Dioguardi Mia 3 A R.C. RISERVA 

64 Dragone Giorgia MAT S.S. RISERVA 

65 Falchi Giulia 1 A R.C. RISERVA 

66 Ferruzzi Flavio 5 A S.S. RISERVA 

67 Fratman Marius 4 A S.S. RISERVA 

68 Giglio Alessio MAT GRIM RISERVA 

69 Gorelli Andrea 4 B S.S. RISERVA 



70 Gorelli Elena 2 A S.S. RISERVA 

71 Gulli Serena MAT EST RISERVA 

72 Halimbawa Jago Alfonso 1 A S.S. RISERVA 

73 Lausi Raul 4 D S.S. RISERVA 

74 Lausi Eva 2 C S.S. RISERVA 

75 Loreti Leonardo 5 A S.S. RISERVA 

76 Loreti Lorenzo 2 A S.S. RISERVA 

77 Lucà Vanessa 3 B R.C.  RISERVA 

78 Lucà Alyssa MAT EST RISERVA 

79 Lucciti Leonardo 4 D S.S. RISERVA 

80 Lucciti Matilde INF S.S. RISERVA 

81 Lucheroni Elettra 5 B S.S. RISERVA 

82 Mainieri Marco Teodoro 4 A S.S. RISERVA 

83 Mainieri Francesco Maria 3 A S.S. RISERVA 

84 Mealli Gabriele 5 A EST RISERVA 

85 Mealli Leandro 1 B EST RISERVA 

86 Molisani Diego MAT EST RISERVA 

87 Muccio Jacopo 4 S.S. RISERVA 

88 Mulas Marco 3 A S.S. RISERVA 

89 Mulas Caterina 2 A S.S. RISERVA 

90 Mulas Isabella MAT S.S. RISERVA 

91 Orsini Thomas 3 B S.S. RISERVA 



92 Ottaviani Arianna 2 B S.S. RISERVA 

93 Pascale Federico MAT GRIM RISERVA 

94 Pasquali Orsini Patrizio 1 A R.C. RISERVA 

95 Piccirillo Isabella 2 E S.S. RISERVA 

96 Pieretti Maria 2 B S.S. RISERVA 

97 Pin Gaia 3 C S.S. RISERVA 

98 Pin Christian 1 C S.S. RISERVA 

99 Prete Beatrice MAT EST RISERVA 

100 Roccotiello Edoardo MAT GRIM RISERVA 

101 Rondinelli Marta 4 B S.S. RISERVA 

102 Rondinelli Federico 2 A S.S. RISERVA 

103 Saad Mohamed 
Othman Ahmed 5 B S.S. RISERVA 

104 Saad Mohamed 
Othman Adam 3 A S.S. RISERVA 

105 Sabeni Francesco S.S RISERVA 

106 Salvatore Gabriele MAT GRIM RISERVA 

107 Salvatorelli Andrea 1 A R.C. RISERVA 

108 Saverese Leonardo 2 A S.S. RISERVA 

109 Sbardella Gioia 3 A S.S. RISERVA 

110 Sbardella Greta 1 B S.S. RISERVA 

111 Squillaci Aurora 2 B S.S. RISERVA 

112 Squillaci Beatrice 2 E S.S. RISERVA 

113 Stocchi  Aurora MAT GRIM RISERVA 



114 Stocchi  Sofia MAT GRIM RISERVA 

115 Stoppaccioli Carlo 3 B R.C. RISERVA 

116 Tafuto Sara 5 A S.S. RISERVA 

117 Tafuto Crristian 3 B S.S. RISERVA 

118 Tassone Matilda MAT GRIM RISERVA 

119 Tomeo Gabriele 1 B EST RISERVA 

120 Tricarico Festino Massimo MAT EST RISERVA 

121 Valenti Ludovico 4 A R.C. RISERVA 

122 Vascelli Edoardo 2 A S.S. RISERVA 

123 Vizitiu Russu Arianna 5 A S.S. RISERVA 

124 Vizitiu Russu Anastasia 1 A R.C. RISERVA 

125 Zampatori Daniel 2 D S.S. RISERVA 

126 Zampatori Samuel MAT S.S. RISERVA 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
4° TURNO 24 LUGLIO - 28 LUGLIO  

 
   

 

 
   

 

1 Battafarano Serena 4 B S.S. AMMESSA 

2 Buonomano Giulia MAT EST AMMESSA 

3 Campanile Gabriele MAT S.S. AMMESSO 

4 Campanile Claudio 2 S.S AMMESSO 

5 Capobianco Diego 1 A R.C. AMMESSO 

6 Ciavaglia Maria Chiara 3 B R.C. AMMESSA 

7 Ciavaglia Ludovica 1 B R.C. AMMESSA 

8 Cosmi Andrea 5 A S.S. AMMESSO 

9 Cruciani Giorgia 1 A R.C. AMMESSA 

10 Cruciani Giulia 1 B R.C. AMMESSA 

11 Davidde Flavio 2 B S.S. AMMESSO 

12 Delatte Olivier 4 D S.S. AMMESSO 

13 Delatte Thierry 4 B S.S. AMMESSO 

14 Dragone Giorgia MAT S.S. AMMESSA 

15 El Nokrashy Antonello INF GRIM AMMESSO 

16 Ferraguzzi Giulia 2 A R.C. AMMESSA 

17 Frate Thomas MAT EST AMMESSO 

18 Giglio Alessio MAT GRIM AMMESSO 

19 Gorelli Andrea 4 B S.S. AMMESSO 

20 Gorelli Elena 2 A S.S. AMMESSA 

21 Lucà Vanessa 3 B R.C.  AMMESSA 

22 Lucà Alyssa MAT EST AMMESSA 

23 Lucciti Leonardo 4 D S.S. AMMESSO 



24 Lucciti Matilde INF S.S. AMMESSA 

25 Maratta Sofia 2 E S.S. AMMESSA 

26 Maratta Elena 1 B S.S. AMMESSA 

27 Piccirillo Isabella 2 E S.S. AMMESSA 

28 Roccotiello Edoardo MAT GRIM AMMESSO 

29 Saad Mohamed 
Othman Ahmed 5 B S.S. AMMESSO 

30 Saad Mohamed 
Othman Adam 3 A S.S. AMMESSO 

31 Salvatore Gabriele MAT GRIM AMMESSO 

32 Salvatorelli Andrea 1 A R.C. AMMESSO 

33 Scarponi Edoardo Elia 4 D S.S. AMMESSO 

34 Scarponi Susana  INF S.S. AMMESSA 

35 Squillaci Aurora 2 B S.S. AMMESSA 

36 Squillaci Beatrice 2 E S.S. AMMESSA 

37 Tassone Matilda MAT GRIM AMMESSA 

38 Tomeo Sara MED EST AMMESSA 

39 Tomeo Gabriele 1 B EX AMMESSO 

40 Vascelli Edoardo 2 A S.S. AMMESSO 
 

   
 

41 Balan Elisa 2 B S.S. RISERVA 

42 Balan Gabriela 2 D S.S. RISERVA 

43 Bellomonte Giovanni 4 A S.S. RISERVA 

44 Bellomonte Azzurra 2 D S.S. RISERVA 

45 Bellomonte Cristiano MAT S.S. RISERVA 

46 Bucchi Sara 4 D S.S. RISERVA 

47 Capobianco Gabriel MAT EST RISERVA 



48 Cardone Christian 1 A R.C. RISERVA 

49 Cesaro Alessio 3 B R.C. RISERVA 

50 Coccia Tommaso 3 A R.C. RISERVA 

51 Coccia Elisa 1 A R.C. RISERVA 

52 Cosciotti Claudio MAT S.S. RISERVA 

53 Cosciotti Valeria 2 B S.S. RISERVA 

54 Di Giovannangelo Adriano 1 A S.S  RISERVA 

55 Di Giovannangelo Aurora 4 A S.S. RISERVA 

56 Ferrari Alice 2 D S.S. RISERVA 

57 Ferrari Matteo MAT GRIM RISERVA 

58 Ferruzzi Flavio 5 A S.S. RISERVA 

59 Fraigola Gaia 4 B EST RISERVA 

60 Gennari Sophie 5 S.S. RISERVA 

61 Gennari Francesco 2 S.S. RISERVA 

62 Girlando Giorgia MAT S.S. RISERVA 

63 Gjeka Brandon MAT EST RISERVA 

64 Lausi Raul 4 D S.S. RISERVA 

65 Lausi Eva 2 C S.S. RISERVA 

66 Loreti Leonardo 5 A S.S. RISERVA 

67 Loreti Lorenzo 2 A S.S. RISERVA 

68 Marcelli Paolo MAT S.S. RISERVA 

69 Marcelli Giulia 1 A S.S. RISERVA 



70 Mealli Gabriele 5 A EST RISERVA 

71 Mealli Leandro 1 B EST RISERVA 

72 Muccio Jacopo 4 S.S. RISERVA 

73 Onela Alessia Maria 3 F S.S. RISERVA 

74 Orsini Thomas 3 B S.S. RISERVA 

75 Parrinello Alessandro MAT S.S. RISERVA 

76 Parrinello Viola 1 C S.S. RISERVA 

77 Pasquali Orsini Patrizio 1 A R.C. RISERVA 

78 Patini  Teresa 3 B S.S. RISERVA 

79 Patini  Stefano 4 D S.S. RISERVA 

80 Patini  Susanna 5 C S.S. RISERVA 

81 Perez Perez Enrico Carlos 1 A S.S  RISERVA 

82 Perez Perez Elena 2 C S.S. RISERVA 

83 Pizzimenti Riccardo 4 B S.S. RISERVA 

84 Sanetti Aurora MAT EST RISERVA 

85 Saverese Leonardo 2 A S.S. RISERVA 

86 Stocchi  Aurora MAT GRIM RISERVA 

87 Stocchi  Sofia MAT GRIM RISERVA 

88 Tricarico Festino Massimo MAT EST RISERVA 

89 Tripaldi  Daniele MAT GRIM RISERVA 

90 Venditti Marco 1 B S.S. RISERVA 

91 Venditti Francesco 1 C S.S. RISERVA 

92 Zingrillo Eva 3 C S.S. RISERVA 



 
5° TURNO 28 AGOSTO - 08 SETTEMBRE  

 
   

 

 
   

 

1 Balan Gabriela 2 D S.S. AMMESSA 

2 Balan Elisa 2 B S.S. AMMESSA 

3 Baronciani Flavia 2 A R.C. AMMESSA 

4 Boccacci Mattia 1 A EST AMMESSO 

5 Boccacci Fiammetta MAT EST AMMESSA 

6 Bucefalo Cecilia 1 B R.C. AMMESSA 

7 Cambi Aurora 2 A R.C. AMMESSA 

8 Carafa Nicolò MAT EST AMMESSO 

9 Cesaro Alessio 3 B R.C. AMMESSO 

10 Coga Serena 1 B R.C. AMMESSA 

11 D'Apolito Caterina MAT GRIM AMMESSA 

12 Ferrari Greta 1 A S.S. AMMESSA 

13 Ferruzzi Flavio 5 A S.S. AMMESSO 

14 Gjeka Brandon MAT EST AMMESSO 

15 Gulli Serena MAT EST AMMESSA 

16 Marcelli Paolo MAT S.S. AMMESSO 

17 Marcelli Giulia 1 A S.S. AMMESSA 

18 Mealli Gabriele 5 A EST AMMESSO 

19 Mealli Leandro 1 B EST AMMESSO 

20 Moldoveanu David Gabriel 4 A S.S. AMMESSO 

21 Molisani Diego MAT EST AMMESSO 

22 Morsi  Ginevra MAT S.S. AMMESSA 

23 Nicolaescu Alexia 1 H MED AMMESSA 



24 Orsini Thomas 3 B S.S. AMMESSO 

25 Pascale Federico MAT GRIM AMMESSO 

26 Pasquali Orsini Patrizio 1 A R.C. AMMESSO 

27 Perez Perez Elena 2 C S.S. AMMESSA 

28 Petrolati Giada MAT GRIM AMMESSA 

29 Rallo Erica MAT EST AMMESSA 

30 Rondinelli Marta 4 B S.S. AMMESSA 

31 Rondinelli Federico 2 A S.S. AMMESSO 

32 Salvatorelli Andrea 1 A R.C. AMMESSO 

33 Sanetti Aurora MAT EST AMMESSA 

34 Saverese Leonardo 2 A S.S. AMMESSO 

35 Scarponi Edoardo Elia 4 D S.S. AMMESSO 

36 Scarponi Susana  MAT S.S. AMMESSA 

37 Schina Sofia 1 A R.C. AMMESSA 

38 Sestili Chantal MAT GRIM AMMESSA 

39 Tricarico Festino Massimo MAT EST AMMESSO 

40 Zampatori Samuel MAT S.S. AMMESSO 

 
   

 

41 Arpinio Vittoria MAT EST RISERVA 

42 Buonomano Giulia MAT EST RISERVA 

43 Bussotti Federica MAT EST RISERVA 

44 Campanile Gabriele MAT S.S. RISERVA 

45 Campanile Claudio 2 S.S RISERVA 

46 Capobianco Diego 1 A R.C. RISERVA 

47 Capobianco Gabriel MAT EST RISERVA 



48 Cardone Christian 1 A R.C. RISERVA 

49 Ciavaglia Maria Chiara 3 B R.C. RISERVA 

50 Ciavaglia Ludovica 1 B R.C. RISERVA 

51 De Leonibus Zeno MAT GRIM RISERVA 

52 Di Berardo Alice Maria 5 B S.S. RISERVA 

53 Di Berardo Olivia Maria 1 C S.S. RISERVA 

54 Di Biagio Michele 4 A S.S. RISERVA 

55 Dragone Giorgia MAT S.S. RISERVA 

56 Ferrari Alice 2 D S.S. RISERVA 

57 Ferrari Matteo MAT GRIM RISERVA 

58 Fierro Simone 2 A S.S. RISERVA 

59 Gennari Sophie 5 S.S. RISERVA 

60 Gennari Francesco 2 S.S. RISERVA 

61 Giglio Alessio MAT GRIM RISERVA 

62 Girlando Giorgia MAT S.S. RISERVA 

63 Lenzo Michele MAT GRIM RISERVA 

64 Manocchi Emma 5 B R.C. RISERVA 

65 Manocchi Perla 2 A S.S. RISERVA 

66 Parrinello Alessandro MAT S.S. RISERVA 

67 Parrinello Viola 1 C S.S. RISERVA 

68 Perez Perez Enrico Carlos 1 A S.S. RISERVA 

69 Piccirillo Isabella 2 E S.S. RISERVA 



70 Pitti Giovanni 3 A S.S. RISERVA 

71 Pitti Matteo 1 B S.S. RISERVA 

72 Pizzimenti Riccardo 4 B S.S. RISERVA 

73 Roccotiello Edoardo MAT GRIM RISERVA 

74 Saad Mohamed 
Othman Adam 3 A S.S. RISERVA 

75 Saad Mohamed 
Othman Ahmed 5 B S.S. RISERVA 

76 Salvatore Gabriele MAT GRIM RISERVA 

77 Squillaci Aurora 2 B S.S. RISERVA 

78 Squillaci Beatrice 2 E S.S. RISERVA 

79 Tomeo Sara MED EST RISERVA 

80 Tomeo Gabriele 1 B EST RISERVA 

81 Zampatori Daniel 2 D S.S. RISERVA 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 


